48*12 - 14NOS & 48*6 - 14NOS SINGLE SIDE POLISHED KOTA FOR INFRA FLOORING WORK

Tax Details:  9,572.50 Material Amount :

478.64 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

CGST2.5  478.64 

RUPEES TEN THOUSAND FIFTY-ONE ONLY

10051.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  ASAP

Payment  30 DAYS

FRIEGHT  EXTRA

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

Page 1 of 2

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

Ph.No.0265-2350630 39 Website www.neptunerealtygroup.com